
LLANCARFAN COMMUNITY COUNCIL 

CYNGOR CYMUNED LLANCARFAN 

 
 
 

 
The Press and Public are invited to attend the hybrid Council Meetings. 

 

 
Meetings are normally held in the small meeting room on the first floor of the 

Village Hall and can also be accessed via Zoom: 

  

Meeting ID: 878 4260 3459  

Passcode: 919465 

 

 

Meetings will be held on the following dates and times: 

 

• Thursday 15th September 2022 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 20th October 2022 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 17th November 2022 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 15th December 2022 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 19th January 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 16th February 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 16th March 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 20th April 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 18th May 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 15th June 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 20th July 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 21st September 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 19th October 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 16th November 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 21st December 2023 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 18th January 2024 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 15th February 2024 at 7.30pm 

• Thursday 21st March 2024 at 7.30pm 

 
Clerk: 9 Somerset Road, Barry, Vale of Glamorgan, CF62 8BL, 07779 012394 

Website: - http://www.llancarfan-cc.org.uk 


